Matriculas on-line

Matriculas on-line

Inscrigao

597397
597026
606420
567803
605274
612575
593180
594790
597198
519045
619342

626939

562717
631378
615747

575025
592793
603780
621877
531081
622732
554050
575347
502228
5562276
5568238
551988
614595
588700
583687
538612
592640

615361

597779

10568 - ESC TECNICA EST PAROBE

Operador: 10568-ESC TECNICA EST PAROBE

TEC EM ELETRONICA - 12 SERIE - DIURNO

Aluno

ANDREY DA SILVA SANTOS
BERNARDO SCHNEIDER ZUBARAN
NILTON MARTINS BELTRAO
LEANDRO DIEGO SCHU

EDUARDO NUNES FURTADO
ALEXANDRE ROSA DA SILVA
CRISTIANO LUIS DE SOUZA

CARLOS EUGENIO VIANNA DA SILVA

EDIMAR RAMIRES TOLDO
NICOLAS BARBOZA ABREU
DANIELLE SOARES PIRES

RICHARD BERNARECKI DOS SANTOS

VIANA

GABRIEL VIEIRAALDERETTE DOS
SANTOS

PEDRO HENRIQUE MOTTIN VAGHETTI

CARLOS AUGUSTO DA CRUZ
RODRIGUES

HEVELLIM MARQUES CHAGAS

LUCAS VICENTE MEIRELES DA SILVA

GREGORI SANTOS DA COSTA
THIAGO SCHUG FERREIRA
TAILSON DE SOUSA HEBEL
RENAN SPITZA STODULSKI
LEONARDO TELLES DE ALMEIDA
JONAS LUMERTZ MAGNUS
EDUARDO BERNARDES OLIVEIRA
EDUARDO VIANA WEBER

YAN GUSTAVO GOMES DE SOUZA
HENRIQUE GARCIAALVES

DIEGO CARNEIRO ANTUNES
DANDARA ANTUNES XAVIER
RAFAEL DA FONSECA EGRES
ARTHUR RAMAO ROSA

SARA STEFFANY PEREIRAALVES

ALEXANDRE DROSDOSKI
GOLEMBIEWSKI

RODRIGO DORNELLES DE SOUZA

2024 - 1° Semestre

| Voltar || Encerrar

Data Nasc

01/04/2004
15/04/1995
02/09/1949
17/12/1983
22/02/2006
21/12/2003
14/05/1982
18/05/1956
06/06/2003
26/08/2008
01/05/2007

23/08/2008

26/11/2009

28/05/1990

10/06/1999

14/10/2003
13/11/2008
10/01/2006
12/01/2002
22/12/2000
18/11/2000
21/11/2006
27/09/1974
25/04/2005
02/08/1994
13/02/2004
08/10/2007
28/02/1990
20/02/2003
28/06/2003
11/06/2002
08/04/1991

12/07/2003

20/08/1992

Nec Espec

Locom Out
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aceito

1
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1
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javascript:submete('597397','ANDREY DA SILVA SANTOS','20241');
javascript:submete('597397','ANDREY DA SILVA SANTOS','20241');
javascript:submete('597026','BERNARDO SCHNEIDER ZUBARAN','20241');
javascript:submete('597026','BERNARDO SCHNEIDER ZUBARAN','20241');
javascript:submete('606420','NILTON MARTINS BELTRAO','20241');
javascript:submete('606420','NILTON MARTINS BELTRAO','20241');
javascript:submete('567803','LEANDRO DIEGO SCHU','20241');
javascript:submete('567803','LEANDRO DIEGO SCHU','20241');
javascript:submete('605274','EDUARDO NUNES FURTADO','20241');
javascript:submete('605274','EDUARDO NUNES FURTADO','20241');
javascript:submete('612575','ALEXANDRE ROSA DA SILVA','20241');
javascript:submete('612575','ALEXANDRE ROSA DA SILVA','20241');
javascript:submete('593180','CRISTIANO LUIS DE SOUZA','20241');
javascript:submete('593180','CRISTIANO LUIS DE SOUZA','20241');
javascript:submete('594790','CARLOS EUGENIO VIANNA DA SILVA','20241');
javascript:submete('594790','CARLOS EUGENIO VIANNA DA SILVA','20241');
javascript:submete('597198','EDIMAR RAMIRES TOLDO','20241');
javascript:submete('597198','EDIMAR RAMIRES TOLDO','20241');
javascript:submete('519045','NICOLAS BARBOZA ABREU','20241');
javascript:submete('519045','NICOLAS BARBOZA ABREU','20241');
javascript:submete('619342','DANIELLE SOARES PIRES','20241');
javascript:submete('619342','DANIELLE SOARES PIRES','20241');
javascript:submete('626939','RICHARD BERNARECKI DOS SANTOS VIANA','20241');
javascript:submete('626939','RICHARD BERNARECKI DOS SANTOS VIANA','20241');
javascript:submete('626939','RICHARD BERNARECKI DOS SANTOS VIANA','20241');
javascript:submete('562717','GABRIEL VIEIRA ALDERETTE DOS SANTOS','20241');
javascript:submete('562717','GABRIEL VIEIRA ALDERETTE DOS SANTOS','20241');
javascript:submete('562717','GABRIEL VIEIRA ALDERETTE DOS SANTOS','20241');
javascript:submete('631378','PEDRO HENRIQUE MOTTIN VAGHETTI','20241');
javascript:submete('631378','PEDRO HENRIQUE MOTTIN VAGHETTI','20241');
javascript:submete('615747','CARLOS AUGUSTO DA CRUZ RODRIGUES','20241');
javascript:submete('615747','CARLOS AUGUSTO DA CRUZ RODRIGUES','20241');
javascript:submete('615747','CARLOS AUGUSTO DA CRUZ RODRIGUES','20241');
javascript:submete('575025','HEVELLIM MARQUES CHAGAS','20241');
javascript:submete('575025','HEVELLIM MARQUES CHAGAS','20241');
javascript:submete('592793','LUCAS VICENTE MEIRELES DA SILVA','20241');
javascript:submete('592793','LUCAS VICENTE MEIRELES DA SILVA','20241');
javascript:submete('603780','GREGORI SANTOS DA COSTA','20241');
javascript:submete('603780','GREGORI SANTOS DA COSTA','20241');
javascript:submete('621877','THIAGO SCHUG FERREIRA','20241');
javascript:submete('621877','THIAGO SCHUG FERREIRA','20241');
javascript:submete('531081','TAILSON DE SOUSA HEBEL','20241');
javascript:submete('531081','TAILSON DE SOUSA HEBEL','20241');
javascript:submete('622732','RENAN SPITZA STODULSKI','20241');
javascript:submete('622732','RENAN SPITZA STODULSKI','20241');
javascript:submete('554050','LEONARDO TELLES DE ALMEIDA','20241');
javascript:submete('554050','LEONARDO TELLES DE ALMEIDA','20241');
javascript:submete('575347','JONAS LUMERTZ MAGNUS','20241');
javascript:submete('575347','JONAS LUMERTZ MAGNUS','20241');
javascript:submete('502228','EDUARDO BERNARDES OLIVEIRA','20241');
javascript:submete('502228','EDUARDO BERNARDES OLIVEIRA','20241');
javascript:submete('552276','EDUARDO VIANA WEBER','20241');
javascript:submete('552276','EDUARDO VIANA WEBER','20241');
javascript:submete('558238','YAN GUSTAVO GOMES DE SOUZA','20241');
javascript:submete('558238','YAN GUSTAVO GOMES DE SOUZA','20241');
javascript:submete('551988','HENRIQUE GARCIA ALVES','20241');
javascript:submete('551988','HENRIQUE GARCIA ALVES','20241');
javascript:submete('614595','DIEGO CARNEIRO ANTUNES','20241');
javascript:submete('614595','DIEGO CARNEIRO ANTUNES','20241');
javascript:submete('588700','DANDARA ANTUNES XAVIER','20241');
javascript:submete('588700','DANDARA ANTUNES XAVIER','20241');
javascript:submete('583687','RAFAEL DA FONSECA EGRES','20241');
javascript:submete('583687','RAFAEL DA FONSECA EGRES','20241');
javascript:submete('538612','ARTHUR RAMAO ROSA','20241');
javascript:submete('538612','ARTHUR RAMAO ROSA','20241');
javascript:submete('592640','SARA STEFFANY PEREIRA ALVES','20241');
javascript:submete('592640','SARA STEFFANY PEREIRA ALVES','20241');
javascript:submete('615361','ALEXANDRE DROSDOSKI GOLEMBIEWSKI','20241');
javascript:submete('615361','ALEXANDRE DROSDOSKI GOLEMBIEWSKI','20241');
javascript:submete('615361','ALEXANDRE DROSDOSKI GOLEMBIEWSKI','20241');
javascript:submete('597779','RODRIGO DORNELLES DE SOUZA','20241');
javascript:submete('597779','RODRIGO DORNELLES DE SOUZA','20241');

521989

560274

546774
588368
560995
623438
599834
592397
575585
554070
500927
609941
620489

603969

593037
569503
552144

622008

554446

521269

569771
560495
501543
617854
532451

540756

593490

622379
606655

541653

555059
566228
630276
560351
597156
559935
597763
501622
596779
583755
612678

APOLO PORTO ALEGRE PEREIRA
DUTRA

ARTHUR GUSTAVO DE ANDRADE
KONRATH

ISRAEL DA SILVA FAVA

ALVARO PAREDES DE OLIVEIRA
MAURICIO DA SILVEIRA COSTA
VANDER JUAN DA ROSA SCHENA
JURANDIR MENANDRO

DERICK DA CONCEICAO BARBOSA
HENRIQUI DA LUZ LISBOA

HUGO ROBERTO HINTERHOLZ
GABRIEL DUTRA CARVALHO
EDUARDO DONICHT ROLIANO
WILLIAM FELLIPE SCHMITT OLIVEIRA

GRACIANE VITHORIA DE OLIVEIRA
NAVARRO

EDER DARGELIO RODRIGUES
JOAO LUCAS DA SILVA VAISFOHL
DIEGO DUTRA BARBOSA JUNIOR

PLINIO ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA DA
CONCEICAO

BRUNO FROTA FERREIRA

MARCOS WILLIAN REGIS DA ROCHA
RIBAS

MATHIAS DIAS KUHN

WILLIAM ZAGO RODRIGUES
WILARY PAULINA REQUENA LEON
DAIANE SILVA DA SILVA PENZ
GUILHERME LEMES BETTANIN

EDUARDO SHEVECHENKO DOS
SANTOS DA SILVA

GUSTAVO BRUNIERY SOUZA DE
FREITAS

RAFAEL ALMEIDA CHAVES
WESLEY NERI SOARES MATTE

WILLIAM MILTON SILVEIRA
FERNANDES

TAINA LAISA OLIVEIRA PADILHA
DILNEI DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS
ANDREW ISAIAS BANDAS MOREIRA
EDER OLIVEIRA DUARTE
GIOVANA KARLINSKI COSSUL
PEDRO TEIXEIRA D AVILA
LUCAS MULLER TEIXEIRA
SONY OLIVEIRA DA COSTA
MAICON BROLO PEREIRA
PEDRO OSORIO DOS SANTOS
MARCELO HENRIQUE

Obs: Esta lista esta ordenada por Classificagdo, Opgao e Data Nascimento.

30/06/2008

12/03/2004

16/01/1982
25/12/1993
03/05/1992
04/11/1998
06/04/1981
13/10/2008
05/09/2003
02/02/1982
16/05/2003
27/06/2008
30/08/1998

27/12/2000

04/04/2008
24/06/1999
30/05/2008

15/02/1986

26/01/2006

05/11/2001

26/01/2006
04/06/2007
29/12/2003
28/07/1986
07/10/2005

12/08/2004

26/12/2002

23/06/1997
06/06/2006

13/02/2001

23/03/2000
28/12/1985
17/11/2005
26/08/1980
26/09/2001
09/05/2006
25/01/1998
12/11/1990
20/11/1992
16/06/2001
22/11/2004
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Eliminado


javascript:submete('521989','APOLO PORTO ALEGRE PEREIRA DUTRA','20241');
javascript:submete('521989','APOLO PORTO ALEGRE PEREIRA DUTRA','20241');
javascript:submete('521989','APOLO PORTO ALEGRE PEREIRA DUTRA','20241');
javascript:submete('560274','ARTHUR GUSTAVO DE ANDRADE KONRATH','20241');
javascript:submete('560274','ARTHUR GUSTAVO DE ANDRADE KONRATH','20241');
javascript:submete('560274','ARTHUR GUSTAVO DE ANDRADE KONRATH','20241');
javascript:submete('546774','ISRAEL DA SILVA FAVA','20241');
javascript:submete('546774','ISRAEL DA SILVA FAVA','20241');
javascript:submete('588368','ALVARO PAREDES DE OLIVEIRA','20241');
javascript:submete('588368','ALVARO PAREDES DE OLIVEIRA','20241');
javascript:submete('560995','MAURICIO DA SILVEIRA COSTA','20241');
javascript:submete('560995','MAURICIO DA SILVEIRA COSTA','20241');
javascript:submete('623438','VANDER JUAN DA ROSA SCHENA','20241');
javascript:submete('623438','VANDER JUAN DA ROSA SCHENA','20241');
javascript:submete('599834','JURANDIR MENANDRO','20241');
javascript:submete('599834','JURANDIR MENANDRO','20241');
javascript:submete('592397','DERICK DA CONCEICAO BARBOSA','20241');
javascript:submete('592397','DERICK DA CONCEICAO BARBOSA','20241');
javascript:submete('575585','HENRIQUI DA LUZ LISBOA','20241');
javascript:submete('575585','HENRIQUI DA LUZ LISBOA','20241');
javascript:submete('554070','HUGO ROBERTO HINTERHOLZ','20241');
javascript:submete('554070','HUGO ROBERTO HINTERHOLZ','20241');
javascript:submete('500927','GABRIEL DUTRA CARVALHO','20241');
javascript:submete('500927','GABRIEL DUTRA CARVALHO','20241');
javascript:submete('609941','EDUARDO DONICHT ROLIANO','20241');
javascript:submete('609941','EDUARDO DONICHT ROLIANO','20241');
javascript:submete('620489','WILLIAM FELLIPE SCHMITT OLIVEIRA','20241');
javascript:submete('620489','WILLIAM FELLIPE SCHMITT OLIVEIRA','20241');
javascript:submete('603969','GRACIANE VITHORIA DE OLIVEIRA NAVARRO','20241');
javascript:submete('603969','GRACIANE VITHORIA DE OLIVEIRA NAVARRO','20241');
javascript:submete('603969','GRACIANE VITHORIA DE OLIVEIRA NAVARRO','20241');
javascript:submete('593037','EDER DARGELIO RODRIGUES','20241');
javascript:submete('593037','EDER DARGELIO RODRIGUES','20241');
javascript:submete('569503','JOAO LUCAS DA SILVA VAISFOHL','20241');
javascript:submete('569503','JOAO LUCAS DA SILVA VAISFOHL','20241');
javascript:submete('552144','DIEGO DUTRA BARBOSA JUNIOR','20241');
javascript:submete('552144','DIEGO DUTRA BARBOSA JUNIOR','20241');
javascript:submete('622008','PLINIO ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA DA CONCEICAO','20241');
javascript:submete('622008','PLINIO ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA DA CONCEICAO','20241');
javascript:submete('622008','PLINIO ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA DA CONCEICAO','20241');
javascript:submete('554446','BRUNO FROTA FERREIRA','20241');
javascript:submete('554446','BRUNO FROTA FERREIRA','20241');
javascript:submete('521269','MARCOS WILLIAN REGIS DA ROCHA RIBAS','20241');
javascript:submete('521269','MARCOS WILLIAN REGIS DA ROCHA RIBAS','20241');
javascript:submete('521269','MARCOS WILLIAN REGIS DA ROCHA RIBAS','20241');
javascript:submete('569771','MATHIAS DIAS KUHN','20241');
javascript:submete('569771','MATHIAS DIAS KUHN','20241');
javascript:submete('560495','WILLIAM ZAGO RODRIGUES','20241');
javascript:submete('560495','WILLIAM ZAGO RODRIGUES','20241');
javascript:submete('501543','WILARY PAULINA REQUENA LEON','20241');
javascript:submete('501543','WILARY PAULINA REQUENA LEON','20241');
javascript:submete('617854','DAIANE SILVA DA SILVA PENZ','20241');
javascript:submete('617854','DAIANE SILVA DA SILVA PENZ','20241');
javascript:submete('532451','GUILHERME LEMES BETTANIN','20241');
javascript:submete('532451','GUILHERME LEMES BETTANIN','20241');
javascript:submete('540756','EDUARDO SHEVECHENKO DOS SANTOS DA SILVA','20241');
javascript:submete('540756','EDUARDO SHEVECHENKO DOS SANTOS DA SILVA','20241');
javascript:submete('540756','EDUARDO SHEVECHENKO DOS SANTOS DA SILVA','20241');
javascript:submete('593490','GUSTAVO BRUNIERY SOUZA DE FREITAS','20241');
javascript:submete('593490','GUSTAVO BRUNIERY SOUZA DE FREITAS','20241');
javascript:submete('593490','GUSTAVO BRUNIERY SOUZA DE FREITAS','20241');
javascript:submete('622379','RAFAEL ALMEIDA CHAVES','20241');
javascript:submete('622379','RAFAEL ALMEIDA CHAVES','20241');
javascript:submete('606655','WESLEY NERI SOARES MATTE','20241');
javascript:submete('606655','WESLEY NERI SOARES MATTE','20241');
javascript:submete('541653','WILLIAM MILTON SILVEIRA FERNANDES','20241');
javascript:submete('541653','WILLIAM MILTON SILVEIRA FERNANDES','20241');
javascript:submete('541653','WILLIAM MILTON SILVEIRA FERNANDES','20241');
javascript:submete('555059','TAINA LAISA OLIVEIRA PADILHA','20241');
javascript:submete('555059','TAINA LAISA OLIVEIRA PADILHA','20241');
javascript:submete('566228','DILNEI DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS','20241');
javascript:submete('566228','DILNEI DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS','20241');
javascript:submete('630276','ANDREW ISAIAS BANDAS MOREIRA','20241');
javascript:submete('630276','ANDREW ISAIAS BANDAS MOREIRA','20241');
javascript:submete('560351','EDER OLIVEIRA DUARTE','20241');
javascript:submete('560351','EDER OLIVEIRA DUARTE','20241');
javascript:submete('597156','GIOVANA KARLINSKI COSSUL','20241');
javascript:submete('597156','GIOVANA KARLINSKI COSSUL','20241');
javascript:submete('559935','PEDRO TEIXEIRA D AVILA','20241');
javascript:submete('559935','PEDRO TEIXEIRA D AVILA','20241');
javascript:submete('597763','LUCAS MULLER TEIXEIRA','20241');
javascript:submete('597763','LUCAS MULLER TEIXEIRA','20241');
javascript:submete('501622','SONY OLIVEIRA DA COSTA','20241');
javascript:submete('501622','SONY OLIVEIRA DA COSTA','20241');
javascript:submete('596779','MAICON BROLO PEREIRA','20241');
javascript:submete('596779','MAICON BROLO PEREIRA','20241');
javascript:submete('583755','PEDRO OSORIO DOS SANTOS','20241');
javascript:submete('583755','PEDRO OSORIO DOS SANTOS','20241');
javascript:submete('612678','MARCELO HENRIQUE','20241');
javascript:submete('612678','MARCELO HENRIQUE','20241');
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